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Product:

Manufactured in Clayton NC

Material

Lumber

Fabric
Polyurethane Foam
Bioplastic*

Zinc

Steel

Total (Product)

Low emitting Materials

Certified to SCS Indoor Advantage emissions standards.

Kuskoa Bi

Product

lbs %

5.0 26.5%
23 11.9%
1.5 8.0%
10.0 53.0%
0.1 0.4%
0.02 0.1%
18.9 100%

Total Recycled

Ibs
0.0
2.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.3

%
0.0%
11.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
12.0%

31-Jan-18

Recycled Content

Pre Consumer

Ibs
0.0
2.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.3

%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
17.0%
11.9%

Certificates are located at https://www.scsglobalservices.com/certified-green-products-guide

(Search for Teknion in the Manufacturers section)

Vo H b

Doug Hietkamp

Director of Sustainable Development Programs

Post Consumer

Ibs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0

%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
19.8%
0.0%

Ability to
Recycle

No
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes

20.4%





