

Environmental Data Sheet



www,studiotk.com

31-Jan-18

Product: Kuskoa Bi

Manufactured in Clayton NC

	Product		Recycled Content						Ability to Recycle
			Total Recycled		Pre Consumer		Post Consumer		
Material	<u>lbs</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>lbs</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>lbs</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>lbs</u>	<u>%</u>	
Lumber	5.0	26.5%	0.0	0.0%	0.0	0.0%	0.00	0.0%	No
Fabric	2.3	11.9%	2.3	11.9%	2.3	100.0%	0.00	0.0%	Yes
Polyurethane Foam	1.5	8.0%	0.0	0.0%	0.0	0.0%	0.00	0.0%	Yes
Bioplastic*	10.0	53.0%	0.0	0.0%	0.0	0.0%	0.00	0.0%	No
Zinc	0.1	0.4%	0.0	0.0%	0.0	0.0%	0.00	0.0%	Yes
Steel	0.02	0.1%	0.0	0.0%	0.0	17.0%	0.00	19.8%	Yes
Total (Product)	18.9	100%	2.3	12.0%	2.3	11.9%	0.0	0.0%	20.4%

Low emitting Materials

Certified to SCS Indoor Advantage emissions standards.

Certificates are located at https://www.scsglobalservices.com/certified-green-products-guide

(Search for Teknion in the Manufacturers section)

Doug Hietkamp

Doug Hietkamp

Director of Sustainable Development Programs